

(1)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

82 WRIT PETITION NO. 3006 OF 2025

...

84 WRIT PETITION NO. 5583 OF 2025

...

85 WRIT PETITION NO. 5618 OF 2025

...

86 WRIT PETITION NO. 6619 OF 2025

...

87 WRIT PETITION NO. 6864 OF 2025

...

AGP's for respective Respondent/State : Mr. D.R. Korade, Mr. P.D.
Patil, Mr. S.P. Joshi

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATED : JUNE 23, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 21.07.2025.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)